From: MUJi usA <
To: Karyna shuliak <[

Subject: Your MUJI USA order confirmation
Date: Wed, 27 Jun 2018 16:49:14 +0000

l_MUJI Online Store

Karyna Shuliak,

Thank you for your order from MUJI USA. Once your package ships we will
send you a tracking number.

If you have questions about your order, you can email us at

Your Order #100336736

Placed on June 27, 2018 at 12:49:10 PM EDT

Billing Info Shipping Info

Karyna Shuliak Karyna Shuliak

Residence Residence

358 El Brillo Way 358 El Brillo Way

Palm Beach, Florida, 33480 Palm Beach, Florida, 33480
United States United States

" "
Payment Method Shipping Method

Credit Card Shipping Methods - Express (Delivery

Time 3 to 5 Business days)

EFTA00544704



Items

Hexa-oil Ball Point Pen 0.7 Red
SKU: 4548718621514

Wooden Hexagonal Ball Point Pen 0.5mm Natural
SKU: 4548718281190

Spring Clip Ball Point Pen
SKU: 4549337556829

Hexagonal Aluminum Ball Point Pen 0.7mm
SKU: 4548718616022

Recycled Paper Craft Sketch Book F4
SKU: 4548718763351

MNote S
SKU: 4548718800667

Craft Letter Set A5
SKU: 4548076439257

Wooden Rectangular Tray 35x25x2cm
SKU: 4548076261360

36 Colored Pencils in Tube Mini
SKU: 4547315355471

36 Color Pencil with Paper Tube
SKU: 4547315355464

Shipping & Handling
Estimated Total

About Us MUJI USA

Customer Service
, New York ,

United States

Qty

10

10

10

10

Subtotal

Price

$1.50

$65.00

$15.00

$82.50

$34.00

$4.00

$15.00

$48.00

$11.00

$16.00

$292.00

$50.95

$342.95

EFTA00544705



EFTA00544706



