

**From:** MUJI USA <[REDACTED]>

**To:** Karyna Shuliak <[REDACTED]>

**Subject:** Your MUJI USA order confirmation

**Date:** Wed, 27 Jun 2018 16:49:14 +0000

---



Karyna Shuliak,

Thank you for your order from MUJI USA. Once your package ships we will send you a tracking number.

If you have questions about your order, you can email us at

[REDACTED].

## Your Order #100336736

---

Placed on June 27, 2018 at 12:49:10 PM EDT

### Billing Info

Karyna Shuliak  
Residence  
358 El Brillo Way  
Palm Beach, Florida, 33480  
United States  
T: [REDACTED]

### Shipping Info

Karyna Shuliak  
Residence  
358 El Brillo Way  
Palm Beach, Florida, 33480  
United States  
T: [REDACTED]

### Payment Method

Credit Card

### Shipping Method

Shipping Methods - Express (Delivery  
Time 3 to 5 Business days)

Items	Qty	Price
<b>Hexa-oil Ball Point Pen 0.7 Red</b> SKU: 4548718621514	1	\$1.50
<b>Wooden Hexagonal Ball Point Pen 0.5mm Natural</b> SKU: 4548718281190	10	\$65.00
<b>Spring Clip Ball Point Pen</b> SKU: 4549337556829	10	\$15.00
<b>Hexagonal Aluminum Ball Point Pen 0.7mm</b> SKU: 4548718616022	10	\$82.50
<b>Recycled Paper Craft Sketch Book F4</b> SKU: 4548718763351	4	\$34.00
<b>Note S</b> SKU: 4548718800667	1	\$4.00
<b>Craft Letter Set A5</b> SKU: 4548076439257	10	\$15.00
<b>Wooden Rectangular Tray 35x25x2cm</b> SKU: 4548076261360	2	\$48.00
<b>36 Colored Pencils in Tube Mini</b> SKU: 4547315355471	1	\$11.00
<b>36 Color Pencil with Paper Tube</b> SKU: 4547315355464	1	\$16.00
	Subtotal	\$292.00
	Shipping & Handling	\$50.95
	<b>Estimated Total</b>	<b>\$342.95</b>

[About Us](#)

MUJI USA

[Customer Service](#)

, New York ,  
United States

